
GPS a Junior míting  Nitra  2.6.2013 
 

 

100 m 1.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Stromšík Zdenek       94      Uher.hradište AC S.Slávia CZE   10,42   0,141 

  2  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         10,91   0,167 

  3  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,09   0,189 

  4  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,11   0,163 

  5  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,25   0,154 

  6  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,30   0,189 

  7  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         11,43   0,138 

  8  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,45   0,147 

 
W: -0,7 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,65   0,192 

  2  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,72   0,205 

  3  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,79   0,179 

  4  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               11,84   0,138 

  5  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice             12,16   0,144 

  6  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,31   0,179 

  7  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,35   0,160 

  8  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,41   0,150 

 
W: +2,2 m/s. 

 

100 m 3.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,31   0,175 

  2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   11,34   0,161 

  3  Bublák Tomáš          960223  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    11,51   0,130 

  4  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         11,70   0,173 

  5  Dostál Peter          900411  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,91   0,151 

  6  Výbošťok Vladimír     470219  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,85   0,160 

 
W: +0,6 m/s. 

 

100 m finále         muži                                

  1  Stromšík Zdenek       94      Uher.hradište AC S.Slávia CZE   10,50   0,135 

  2  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         10,66   0,129 

  3  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,09   0,151 

  4  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,13   0,179 

  5  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,19   0,128 

  6  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,34   0,192 

  7  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   11,36   0,184 

  8  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,87   0,152 

 
W: +0,0 m/s. 

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Stromšík Zdenek       94      Uher.hradište AC S.Slávia CZE   10,50   

  2  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,09   

  3  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,34   

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,87   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



200 m                muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         21,15   

  2  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,16   

  3  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,37   

  4  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,39   

  5  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,73   

  6  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,83   

  7  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,84   

  8  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,90   

  9  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,92   

 10  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   23,14   

 11  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,27   

 12  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,29   

 13  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               23,62   

 14  Bublák Tomáš          960223  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    23,92   

 15  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,32   

 16  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,34   

 17  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,41   

 18  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       24,51   

 19  Dostál Peter          900411  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,63   

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NF  

     Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         21,15   0,190 

  2  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,16   0,161 

  3  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,37   0,229 

  4  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,39   0,170 

  5  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,73   0,258 

  6  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,83   0,240 

  7  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,90   0,302 

  8  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,92   0,158 

 
W: +0,3 m/s. 

 

200 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,84   0,172 

  2  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,27   0,221 

  3  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,29   0,248 

  4  Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               23,62   0,239 

  5  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,32   0,244 

  6  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,34   0,203 

     Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

 
W: +0,1 m/s. 

 

200 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   23,14   0,230 

  2  Bublák Tomáš          960223  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    23,92   0,185 

  3  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,41   0,209 

  4  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       24,51   0,261 

  5  Dostál Peter          900411  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,63   0,258 

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NF  

 
W: -1,2 m/s. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



200 m                juniori                             

  1  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,16   

  2  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,39   

  3  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,83   

  4  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,90   

  5  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,27   

  6  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,29   

  7  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       23,62   

  8  Bublák Tomáš          960223  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    23,92   

  9  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,34   

 10  Kirn Andrej           950404  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,41   

 11  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       24,51   

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NF  

     Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

     Tribula Matúš         950628  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                   NP  

 

400 m                muži                                

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,54   

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         48,87   

  3  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                48,94   

  4  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,56   

  5  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,82   

  6  Vlček Václav          93      Uher.hradište AC S.Slávia CZE   50,45   

  7  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         50,66   

  8  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,97   

  9  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,04   

 10  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         51,24   

 11  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,31   

 12  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,63   

 13  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             52,65   

 14  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,15   

 15  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,47   

 16  Miklánek Jakub        940819  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,62   

 

400 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         48,87   0,254 

  2  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                48,94   0,225 

  3  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,56   0,235 

  4  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,82   0,322 

  5  Vlček Václav          93      Uher.hradište AC S.Slávia CZE   50,45   0,342 

  6  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         50,66   0,283 

  7  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,04   0,174 

  8  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,31   0,348 

 

400 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,54   0,288 

  2  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,97   0,268 

  3  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         51,24   0,342 

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,63   0,298 

  5  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             52,65   0,172 

  6  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,15   0,301 

  7  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,47   0,212 

  8  Miklánek Jakub        940819  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,62   0,255 

 

400 m                juniori                             

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,54   

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         48,87   

  3  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,56   

  4  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         50,66   

  5  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,97   

  6  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,31   

  7  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       51,63   

  8  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,15   

  9  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,47   

 10  Miklánek Jakub        940819  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,62   

 



1500 m               muži                                

  1  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:04,67  

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:05,05  

  3  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:12,66  

  4  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:18,49  

  5  Urban Peter           820102  AK mesta Zvolen                4:28,85  

  6  Slaminka Marek        941007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  4:33,99  

     Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NF  

     Pikna Kristián        941111  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NF  

     Žúbor Patrik          950503  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NP  

     Prívara Lukáš         960619  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NP  

 

1500 m               juniori                             

  1  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:12,66  

  2  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:18,49  

  3  Slaminka Marek        941007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  4:33,99  

     Pikna Kristián        941111  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NF  

     Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NF  

     Žúbor Patrik          950503  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NP  

     Prívara Lukáš         960619  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto       NP  

 

110 m prek.          muži                                

  1  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,17   0,155 

     Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  

 
W: -1,0 m/s. 

 

3000 m prek.         muži                                

  1  Domény Ján            920908  AC Stavbár Nitra               9:44,69  

     Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NF  

     Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NF  

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec                725    

  2  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          642    

  3  Šuba Ján              940906  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     604    

  4  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                596    

  5  Slíž Boris            941223  Lokomotíva Šurany                568    

  6  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     567    

  7  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    562    

  8  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        525    

 
Veszelka Tomáš           x      725/+0,9  714/+0,6     x      705/-0,4     x       

Lengyel Ondrej        614/+1,0  614/+0,6     x      588/+0,8  642/+0,3  626/-0,8   

Šuba Ján              604/+2,3     x      603/+0,2  466/+1,0     x         -       

Kliment Erik          594/+0,6     x      555/+0,7     -      596/+0,3  591/+0,7   

Slíž Boris               x      354/+2,3  525/+0,3  568/+0,8  543/+2,2     x       

Bobek Lukáš           562/+0,5  567/+3,2  531/+1,3  546/+0,9  545/-0,1  557/+0,6   

Toth Attila           562/+1,3  538/+1,2  562/-0,3  386/+0,3  538/+2,1  553/+0,2   

Žilavý Marcel         512/+2,6  497/+3,4  503/-0,8  521/+0,6  525/-1,1  515/-1,7   

 

diaľka               juniori                             

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec                725    

  2  Lengyel Ondrej        940723  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          642    

  3  Šuba Ján              940906  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     604    

  4  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                596    

  5  Slíž Boris            941223  Lokomotíva Šurany                568    

  6  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     567    

  7  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    562    

  8  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        525    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



výška                muži                                

  1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice              218    

  2  Bubeník Matúš         891114  AC Stavbár Nitra                 215    

  3  Bašo Ladislav         930329  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      212    

  4  Kalafus Martin        881208  ŠK Vital Bratislava              209    

  5  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava              200    

  6  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

     Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                 190    

  8  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

  9  Vrba Martin           860328  Lokomotíva Šurany                185    

 10  Korman Hugo           961008  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     185    

 
                         175  180  185  190  195  200  203  206  209  212  215  218  223                                                               

    Beer Lukáš           -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    -    xxo  o    xo   xxx                                                               

    Bubeník Matúš        -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                    

    Bašo Ladislav        -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    -    xxo  xxx                                                                         

    Kalafus Martin       -    -    -    -    o    o    -    o    o    xxx                                                                              

    Zeman Ľubomír        -    -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Bartoň Ondrej        -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Magál Jakub          -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Šoka Šimon           xxo  o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Vrba Martin          o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Korman Hugo          xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

 

výška                juniori                             

  1  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava              200    

  2  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

     Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

  4  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

  5  Korman Hugo           961008  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     185    

 

žrď                  muži                                

  1  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice               463    

  2  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice               400    

  3  Vašina Jozef          660718  AC Stavbár Nitra                 380    

  4  Bajner Miroslav       570907  AC Stavbár Nitra                 340    

  5  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              320    

  6  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     300    

     Révész Ferenc         940906  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica          0    

     Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica      0    

     Mičian Peter          950520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom       0    

 
                         240  260  280  300  320  340  360  380  400  440  463  490                                                                    

    Krajňák Tomáš        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                    

    Daňko Marek          -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    xxx                                                                              

    Vašina Jozef         -    -    -    -    -    -    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                   

    Bajner Miroslav      -    -    -    -    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Rusnák Michal        -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Juhos Ákos           o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Révész Ferenc        -    -                                                                                                                        

    Pažák Peter          -    -                                                                                                                        

    Mičian Peter         -    -    -    -    -    xxx                                                                                                  

 

žrď                  juniori                             

  1  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              320    

  2  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     300    

     Mičian Peter          950520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom       0    

     Révész Ferenc         940906  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica          0    

 

guľa                 muži                                

  1  Olej Matúš            910705  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       17,32   

  2  Löbb Robert           880123  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,20   

  3  Daniš David           931031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,17   

  4  Pauer Radovan         860202  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     16,05   

  5  Hugyivár Peter        930127  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       11,66   

     Gylyás Norbert        83      Maďarsko-Hungária                NP   

 
    Olej Matúš              x     17,32     x       x       x     17,07    

    Löbb Robert             x       x     15,66   15,89   15,84   16,20    

    Daniš David           15,72   16,17   16,03   16,17   16,08     x      

    Pauer Radovan         15,63   15,93   16,05     x     15,87     x      

    Hugyivár Peter        11,31   11,64   11,57     x     11,66   11,21    



guľa 6kg             juniori                             

  1  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,20   

  2  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,55   

  3  Szabo Teodor          950630  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,57   

     Ženčár Pavol          970422  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        NP   

 
    Daňo Viktor           14,20   13,99     x       x     13,96     x      

    Okel Daniel           13,55     -       -                              

    Szabo Teodor          12,56   11,75     x     12,46   12,39   12,57    

 

disk                 muži                                

  1  Pauer Radovan         860202  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     51,03   

  2  Gylyás Norbert        83      Maďarsko-Hungária               50,10   

  3  Löbb Robert           880123  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,15   

  4  Spodniak Erik         931114  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       43,86   

  5  Hugyivár Peter        930127  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       43,22   

  6  Bachratý Roman        690916  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            37,46   

  7  Tollarovič Pavol      930917  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,89   

 

disk 1,75kg          juniori                             

  1  Szabo Teodor          950630  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,01   

  2  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,46   

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Ženúch Patrik         901230  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       74,50   

  2  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                67,23   

  3  Kratochvíl Jakub      870901  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       49,90   

 

kladivo              muži                                

  1  Lomnický Marcel       870706  AC Stavbár Nitra                76,97   

  2  Hudi Ákos             91      Maďarsko-Hungária               71,75   

  3  Charfreitag Libor     770911  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            68,36   

  4  Koukal Jiří           820623  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,07   

  5  Tollarovič Pavol      930917  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,44   

  6  Bachratý Roman        690916  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,63   

 
    Lomnický Marcel       76,97   75,95   75,73   75,50     x     74,80    

    Hudi Ákos             70,57   71,20   71,75   67,90   70,62   70,13    

    Charfreitag Libor     66,60     x       x     67,10   68,36   67,68    

    Koukal Jiří           58,77   59,48   59,96     x     60,07   58,47    

    Tollarovič Pavol      43,16   44,50   43,22   46,44     x     43,92    

    Bachratý Roman        37,56   38,30   37,13     x     38,63   38,10    

 

kladivo 6kg          juniori                             

  1  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,52   

 
    Okel Daniel             x       x       x     52,52   50,97   52,34    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



100 m 1.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,57   0,138 

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,63   0,166 

  3  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,75   0,176 

  4  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         12,84   0,183 

  5  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,10   0,195 

  6  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   13,52   0,176 

 
W: +0,8 m/s. 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,68   0,163 

  2  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovaki Bratislava 4   12,96   0,144 

  3  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,76   0,147 

 
W: +0,2 m/s. 

 

100 m finále         ženy                                

  1  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,48   0,125 

  2  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,54   0,142 

  3  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,68   0,117 

  4  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,72   0,143 

  5  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         12,77   0,164 

  6  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovaki Bratislava 4   12,80   0,136 

  7  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   13,51   0,158 

     Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 
W: +1,2 m/s. 

 

100 m                juniorky                            

  1  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,48   

  2  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,54   

  3  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,68   

  4  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         12,77   

 

200 m                ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,54   

  2  Putalová Iveta        880324  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,91   

  3  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       25,46   

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,53   

  5  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,64   

  6  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,18   

  7  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,28   

  8  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   29,01   

  9  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,29   

     Bohucká Amina         950502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  

     Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,54   0,190 

  2  Putalová Iveta        880324  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,91   0,170 

  3  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       25,46   0,161 

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,53   0,302 

  5  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,64   0,258 

  6  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,18   0,240 

  7  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,28   0,150 

     Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  0,229 

 
W: -0,4 m/s. 

 

200 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   29,01   0,210 

  2  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,29   0,270 

     Bohucká Amina         950502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  

 
W: -0,8 m/s. 

 



200 m                juniorky                            

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,54   

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       25,46   

  3  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,53   

  4  Môciková Michaela     960517  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,18   

  5  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,28   

  6  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   29,01   

     Bohucká Amina         950502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  

     Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 

400 m                ženy                                

  1  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      1:01,16  

  2  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:01,57  0,267 

  3  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:01,82  0,331 

     Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  0,288 

 

400 m                juniorky                            

  1  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      1:01,16  

  2  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:01,57  0,267 

  3  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:01,82  0,331 

     Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  0,288 

 

1500 m               ženy                                

  1  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                4:40,13  

  2  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:44,40  

  3  Havlíková Alexandra   910818  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:56,62  

  4  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          5:05,95  

  5  Suchá Martina         951108  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  5:11,93  

  6  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:16,95  

     Mráziková Petra       780216  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava          NP  

 

1500 m               juniorky                            

  1  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                4:40,13  

  2  Suchá Martina         951108  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  5:11,93  

  3  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:16,95  

 

 

100 m prek.          ženy                                

  1  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          16,50   0,180 

  2  Strmenská Veronika    951014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,88   0,149 

  3  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,31   0,184 

     Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             DQ  0,173 

 
W: +0,2 m/s. 

 

100 m prek.          juniorky                            

  1  Strmenská Veronika    951014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,88   

  2  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,31   

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        563    

  2  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          529    

  3  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky        529    

 
Baňovičová Monika     533/+2,1  563/+1,4  427/+0,2     x      528/-0,8     x       

Lipková Natália       499/+1,7  503/+0,5  467/+0,5  528/+0,3  529/+0,9     x       

Chvílová Eliška          x         x      368/+0,2     x      529/-0,3     -       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



trojskok             ženy                                

  1  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,54   

  2  Dzyublyuk Anna        960407  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,46   

  3  Karasová Kristína     960912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,15   

  4  Salamon Sára          92      Maďarsko-Tatabánya              11,03   

  5  Astrabová Lucia       940124  AK Slávia TU Košice             10,96   

 
Durkechová Zuzana     11,13/+0,8  11,15/+0,2  11,11/+0,4  11,21/+0,2  11,54/+2,4  11,43/-0,3   

Dzyublyuk Anna        11,01/+0,9       x           x      11,46/-0,3  11,33/+0,9  11,29/+0,4   

Karasová Kristína     10,29/+0,2  11,15/+1,3  11,02/+0,5  10,60/-1,1       x      10,81/+0,3   

Salamon Sára               x           x      11,03/-1,2       x           x           x       

Astrabová Lucia       10,92/+0,8  10,96/-0,1       x      10,92/+0,2       x           x       

 

trojskok             juniorky                            

  1  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,54   

  2  Dzyublyuk Anna        960407  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,46   

  3  Karasová Kristína     960912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,15   

 

výška                ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     170    

  2  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      170    

  3  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          165    

  4  Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          160    

  5  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     160    

 
                         145  150  155  160  165  170  173                                                                                             

    Mokrášová Lucia      -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Butkovská Simona     -    o    o    xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                             

    Horňáková Iveta      -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Kažimirová Miroslava -    -    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Holzknechtová Marcel o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       

 

výška                juniorky                            

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     170    

  2  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      170    

  3  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     160    

 

žrď                  ženy                                

  1  Sľúková Slavomíra     801118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     365    

  2  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice               340    

  3  Hrvolová Anna Mária   930531  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     330    

  4  Seková Zuzana         750811  AC Stavbár Nitra                 280    

     Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     280    

  6  Karaindrosová Athina  930616  AC Stavbár Nitra                 280    

  7  Režná Petra           900515  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     260    

 
                         220  240  260  280  300  310  320  330  340  355  365  395                                                                    

    Sľúková Slavomíra                                            o    -    xo   xxx                                                                    

    Krajňáková Soňa      -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                              

    Hrvolová Anna Mária  -    -    -    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                   

    Beláňová Jana        -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Seková Zuzana        -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Karaindrosová Athina -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Režná Petra          o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

 

žrď                  juniorky                            

  1  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice               340    

  2  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     280    

 

guľa                 ženy                                

  1  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       12,84   

  2  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,53   

 
    Slošárová  Patrícia   12,84   12,13   12,84   12,19   12,42     x      

    Mokrášová Lucia       11,73   12,38   12,18     x     12,53   11,89    

 

guľa                 juniorky                            

  1  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       12,84   

  2  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,53   

 

 



disk                 ženy                                

  1  Kočárová Júlia        940611  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    43,03   

  2  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       40,09   

  3  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       39,78   

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Szabó Nikolett        80      Maďarsko-Hungária               48,11   

  2  Ľašová Veronika       920625  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       44,81   

  3  Krošláková Petra      931101  AC Stavbár Nitra                41,22   

  4  Kadlečíková Veronika  910601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       36,73   

  5  Seboková Karolína     940501  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       36,46   

  6  Mészárosová Lucia     921007  AC Stavbár Nitra                33,83   

  7  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   32,48   

  8  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,04   

 

kladivo              ženy                                

  1  Lomnická Nikola       880816  AC Stavbár Nitra                65,06   

  2  Kaňuchová Veronika    930419  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       56,62   

  3  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,66   

 
    Lomnická Nikola         x     62,90     x     65,06   64,21   64,80    

    Kaňuchová Veronika    55,09   56,62     x       x       x       x      

    Čaklošová Soňa          x     45,66   44,51   43,71     x       -      

 

kladivo              juniorky                            

  1  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,66   


